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27,990
28,490
28,990
28,690
28,790
28,190
28,990
28,790
29,290
29,590
29,890
29,990
30,390
32,190
33,590
33,990
35,490
34,590
36,990
40,690
41,490
39,490
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31,790
38,890
46,390
46,290
48,990
47,490
51,190
48,990
51,990
52,090
53,390
57.490
57,090
68,790
66,990
77,390
83,790
76,190
91,290
81,890
87.590
102,390
110,390
117,690
123,190
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28,990
34,490
38,990
39,990
39,990
40,790
40,990
41,490
42,390
43,690
44,590
44,990
45,690
49,990
53,590
54,990
58,490
58,490
62,990
63,990
68,990
68,990
76,490
77,490
86,990
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BELDIBI BEACH
BELKON
CENDER
JURA LARA
SENSITIVE PREMIUMT BELEK
AMON
DAIMA BIZ
AYDINBEY QUEEN
GRAND PARK LARA
MEGASARAY WESTBEACH
RAMADA RESORT LARA
LIMAK LIMRA
CRYSTAL DELUXE
JUJU PREMIER (AMARA)
ROYAL WINGS
MIRACLE
TITANICLARA
ROYAL SEGINUS
TITANIC BELEK
DELPHIN BE GRAND
DELPHIN IMPERIAL
LARA BARUT
RIXOS PREMIUM BELEK
NG PHASELIS
CULLINAN BELEK

:)93 O lovs

nvuuuuunuuunuunuunuuuunuuuunununsss

Ol 50 5 6yl o 15 ol (o5
R RRRYARE N

" X . > ).‘”.2’ I’ & “’:’.. C’&JJ
AAEARASARIE

3y e Ol 50,5 = Vo IO 515 asds g aloiy ol jler Joold e — 5l s




